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Competitor(s)

Victoria Tattle

Amanda Horacsek
Jenessa Farina
Alexandra Kofler
Theresa Brown

Alanna Padula

Rayleen Wilson

Maria Napolitano
Cassandra Frederickson
Hayley Major

Club

Inlet SC

Maple Ridge SC
Coquitlam SC
Connaught SC
Hollyburn Country Club
Vancouver SC
Squamish FSC

BC Centre of Excellence
WRSSSC

Abbotsford SC

Joanne Nickel

Date:

24-Nov-2012

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

4:00:34PM

Jingle Blades 2012
White Rock, BC

2012-11-23 t0 2012-11-25
STAR4 Girls (13 & OVER G1)

Category Result Summary

17.44
16.20
15.45
13.99
13.51
13.40
11.48
10.13
9.98

9.47

17.44
16.20
15.45
13.99
13.51
13.40
11.48
10.13

9.98

9.47

Syd Hughes




